

BID TABS  
PROJECT 20-1250 HARBOR PARK MULTI-USE PATH REPAIRS  
BID DATE: MAY 28, 2020

Item Number	Base Bid	Quantity	Unit	Cicchini Asphalt, LLC Kenosha, WI		Asphalt Contractors, Inc Union Grove, WI		Poblocki Paving Corp West Allis, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0110	Removing Asphaltic Surface	710	SY	\$9.00	\$6,390.00	\$17.25	\$12,247.50	\$31.00	\$22,010.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4"	150	TON	\$38.35	\$5,752.50	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$82.00	\$12,300.00
460.5225	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S	165	TON	\$175.00	\$28,875.00	\$200.00	\$33,000.00	\$217.00	\$35,805.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$1,468.20	\$1,468.20	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
625.0100	Topsoil (4")	230	SY	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$6.00	\$1,380.00	\$24.00	\$5,520.00
631.0300	Sod Water	30	MGAL	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$320.00	\$9,600.00
631.1000	Sod Lawn	230	SY	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$5,355.00	\$5,355.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
SPV.0090.01	Class I Cleaning and Sealing	800	LF	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.80	\$1,440.00
SPV.0090.02	Class II Cleaning and Sealing	250	LF	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$3.00	\$750.00
SPV.0165.01	Sealcoat	57000	SF	\$0.06	\$3,420.00	\$0.19	\$10,830.00	\$0.20	\$11,400.00
Total Base Bid				\$57,831.00		\$78,262.50		\$117,775.00	